10/12/22, 5:23 PM JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

PR S S YL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Indore
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



10/12/22, 5:23 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 7291 9428
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 14765 16081
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1317 1528
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2729 2729
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3130 3532
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5606 7343
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1799 1975
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2565 2701
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 550 629
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1173 1173
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 671 1169
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 2102 2762
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 217



10/12/22, 5:23 PM JoSAA

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 29 60
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 130 159
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 324 380
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 345 536
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 782 866
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17 17
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 28P 28P
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 176 270
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 583 600
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 84 122
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 227 227
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 317



10/12/22, 5:23 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2305

5293

171P

480

1084

1235

2613

557

1611

420

866

5052

3631

7395

183P

571

1096

1551

4122

946

1789

513

866

7166

417



10/12/22, 5:23 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 11083 13376
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 142 142
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 943 1216
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2310 2497
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2106 2959
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5539 6469
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1250 1630
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2571 2677
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 637 778
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1332 1332
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 8682 10862
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OPEN Female-only 15777 17813
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 517



10/12/22, 5:23 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

JoSAA

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1618

3127

3340

7274

1826

2825

1029

48P

1884

3127

4038

7882

2357

3305

1115

48P

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

10/12/22, 5:23 PM JoSAA

Pfgr't al Indig

er To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

