

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing R	anks						
Round No	5						
Institute Type	Indian Institute	of Technology					
Institute Name	Indian Institute	of Technology Indore					
Academic Program	ALL						
Seat Type / Category	ALL						
		Submit					
	or Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Clo Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Sea	ts represent PwD Ranks	within Resp	pective C	ategories.		ry Rank
If the Clos	sing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it ind	cates that the corresp	onding rar	nk is froi	m Preparatory I	Rank List.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Que	ota Seat T	уре	Gender	Opening	Closin

,						
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7291	9428
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14765	16081
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1317	1528
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2729	2729
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3130	3532
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5606	7343
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1799	1975
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2565	2701
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	550	629
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1173	1173
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	671	1169
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	2102	2762

				Supernumerary)		
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	29	60
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	130	159
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	324	380
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	345	536
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	782	866
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17	17
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28P	28P
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	176	270
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	583	600
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	84	122
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	227	227

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2305	3631
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5293	7395
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	171P	183P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	480	571
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1084	1096
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1235	1551
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2613	4122
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	557	946
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1611	1789
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	420	513
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	866	866
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5052	7166

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11083	13376
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	142	142
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	943	1216
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2310	2497
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2106	2959
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5539	6469
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1250	1630
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2571	2677
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	637	778
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1332	1332
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8682	10862
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	15777	17813

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1618	1884
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3127	3127
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3340	4038
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7274	7882
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1826	2357
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2825	3305
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1029	1115
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48P	48P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





